ATTACHMENT A

MASTER SCHEDULE OF FEES, CHARGES, AND RECOVERED COSTS

SECTION 1900 - CORONER

FEE DESCRIPTION	CURRENT FEE AMOUNT FY2008-2009	PROPOSED FEE AMOUNT FY2019-2020	PERCENT INCREASE
1903 Coroner Report Fee	\$65.00 Per Report + \$262.00 per hour over minimum 0.25 hours	\$84.55 Per Report + \$338.20 per hour over minimum 0.25 hours	30%